MAKE HAVELLS - 100MM EXHAUST FAN CELLING - CEILING EXHAUST FAN 4"DIA - 4 NOS.Material required 

for NEPTUNE EDGE GROUND FLOOR OFFICE (1 TO 9)

Tax Details:  10,200.00 Material Amount :

1,836.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND THIRTY-SIX ONLY

12036.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery IMMEDIATELY

Payment 60 DAYS

FRIEGHT INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT. 

LTD. . At project site office officially.